1	1							
DISTRIBUTION								
ANTA FE	NEW MEXICO OF	L CONSERVATION C	OMMISE .N	Form C-104				
ILE	REQUE	REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE Supersedes Old C-104 of						
J.S.G.S.		AND Effective 1-1-65						
LAND OFFICE	AUTHORIZATION TO T	AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS						
TRANSPORTER								
GAS								
OPERATOR								
PRORATION OFFICE								
J. Cecil Rhodes								
Address								
822 Bldg. of the	Southwest, Midland, Tex	25						
Reason(s) for filing (Check proper	box)	Other (Pl	ease explain)					
New Well	Change in Transporter of:							
		/ Gas						
Change in Ownership	Casinghead Gas Cor	ndensate	SIXCENTE DES	•				
If change of ownership give name	2		ARED AFTER _9	MUST NOT BE				
and address of previous owner			AN EXCEP					
DESCRIPTION OF WELL AN	DIFASE	18	OBTAINES	120N 10 R-4070				
Lease Name	Well No. Pool Name, Including	g Formation	Kind of Lease					
Jere	3 E.K. Yates,	7 Rvs., Qn.	State, Federal or Fee	State E-7990				
Location			<u></u>					
Unit Letter 📕 F 🔤	650 Feet From The North	Line and1980	Feet From The	lest				
p p	10 0							
Line of Section O	Township 10 D Range	34 E , NM	PM, Lea Co.	County				
DESIGNATION OF TRANSPO	RTER OF OIL AND NATURAL (CAE						
Name of Authorized Transporter of (011 💽 cr Condensate 🗌	Address (Give addre.	ss to which approved copy	of this form is to be contin				
Western Grude Gil		Midland,	Texas	oj titis joint is to be sentj				
Name of Authorized Transporter of C	Casinghead Gas or Dry Gas	Address (Give addres	ss to which approved copy	of this form is to be sent)				
None				,				
If well produces oil or liquids, give location of tanks.	Unit Sec. Twp. Age. C 8 18 34	is gas actually conne						
		No		as possible				
COMPLETION DATA	vith that from any other lease or poo	1, give commingling or	der number: No					
	Cil Well Gas Well	New Well Workove	r Deepen Plug B	ack Same Res'v. Diff. Res'v.				
Designate Type of Complet	ion - (X)			dek baine Hesty. Dill. Res.v.				
Date Spudded	Date Compl. Ready to Prod.	Total Depth	P.B.T.	b				
4-5-74	6-10-74	4420		4407				
Elevations (DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.,		Top Oil/Gas Pay	Tubing	Depth				
4075 RKB	Queen	4381		4330				
4381'- 91' (1143 [#] holes)		Depth (Casing Shoe				
		ND CEMENTING RECO	190	4419				
HOLE	CASING & TUBING SIZE	DEPTH		SACKS CEMENT				
11"	8 5/8 ⁿ	365		300				
7 7/8"	5 1/2"	4419		175				
5"	2 3/8 ^H	4330		None				
TEST DATA AND REQUEST F OIL WELL	'OR ALLOWABLE (Test must be	after recovery of total vo lepth or be for full 24 hou	lume of load oil and must l	e equal to or exceed top allow-				
Date First New Oil Run To Tanks	Date of Test		ow, pump, gas lift, etc.)					
6-10-74	6-11-74	Pump	, pan.p, s aa,., cecty					
Length of Test	Tubing Pressure	Casing Pressure	Choke S	ize				
24	20	0						
Actual Prod. During Test	Oil-Bbis.	Water - Bbls.	Gas - MC	F				
	24	0		24				
Actual Prod. Test-MCF/D	Length of Test	Bble Contractor						
		Bbls. Condensate/MMC	Gravity	of Condensate				
Testing Method (pitot, back pr.)	Tubing Pressure (Shut-in)	Casing Pressure (Shu	t-in) Choke S					
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		, Choke S	.44				
ERTIFICATE OF COMPLIAN	CE							
			CONSERVATION C	UMMISSION				
hereby certify that the rules and :	regulations of the Oil Conservation	APPROVED	N	, 19				
ommission have been complied w bove is true and complete to the								
tere trad and complete to the	. Jobe of my knowledge and belief.	BY	- preme					
\cap		TITLE	STATE	<u> </u>				
r alk	This form is to be filed in compliance with RULE 1104.							
U.A. Lang-		If this is a req	uest for allowable for a	newly drilled or deepened				
(Signe	yfure)	well, this form mus	t be accompanied by a well in accordance wit	tabulation of the deviation				
Agent		16						
6/ 21 /		All sections of this form must be filled out completely for allow- able on new and recompleted wells. Fill out only Sections I, II, III, and VI for changes of owner, well name or number, or transporter, or other such change of condition.						
(Da	+=/	ii weil name or numbe	r, or transporter, or other	such change of condition.				

	Fill	out	only	Secti	ons	I, I	I, III	, and	VI fo	or chang	88	of o	wner,
well	name	e or	numbe	er, or	trans	por	ter, or	other	such	change	of	cond	ition.

INCLINATION REPORT

CPERATOR: J. Cecil Rhodes 822 Bldg. of the Southwest Midland, Texas 79701

LEASE NAME & NO: Jere Well No. 3

LOCATION: Section 8, T-18-3, R-34-E, Lea County, New Mexico

DEFT I INCLUMATION

273	17.42
36 5	114
13 .	3/4
1100	1/4
1300	. 1/4
2291	7 14
27.0	2.1/2
3339	1.1/2
375	1 3/4
435	

I, J. P. Leatherwood, cresident of Leatherwood Drilling Company, being first duly sworn on path state that I have knowle me of the facts and matter herein set forth and that the same are table on correct. $\longrightarrow \mathcal{N} L \setminus L$

SUBSCRIPED AND IN THE HERBOINCE me this Rather by all well, and we

Kesser thenter Intery Mile, indie would, rexas

(Seal)